Pa
ss
o
C
R
 6
" S
of

3
3
Luminaire Ordering Information
Back Box Ordering Information (Back Box must be ordered for a complete unit, ordered separately)
Note: Back Box can be shipped ahead of the steplight, upon request.
PCCS6
CRBX-6
	 Model
	 PCCS6
	 Performance Code
	 L27 - 2700K / 175mA
	 L30 - 3000K / 175mA
	 L40 - 4000K / 175mA
	 H27 - 2700K / 350mA
	 H30 - 3000K / 350mA
	 H40 - 4000K / 350mA
	 VH27 - 2700K / 700mA
	 VH30 - 3000K / 700mA
	 VH40 - 4000K / 700mA
	 Finish
	 ANT - Anthracite Gray
	 BLK - Satin Black
	 CLB - Classic Bronze
	 SLV - Silver
	 WHT - White
	 CSTM - Custom
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
Passo CR
6" Soft Glow LED Recessed Wall Luminaire
Pa
ss
o
C
R
 6
" S
of
t G
lo
w
 R
ec
es
se
d
W
al
l
        LIT-E00013 • 10/15/21 • Page 3 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Construction Detail
Application Brackets (included with order)
Performance Detail
PCCS6 Polar Graph
Die-cast aluminum
faceplate
Tempered opal
glass lens
Neoprene gasket
Stainless Steel hex
head screws
Die-cast aluminum housing with
protective powdercoat finish
1/2" "trade size" glue-in
conduit entry (2)
Fully potted driver
Sealed die-cast aluminum
internal optical chamber
LED board
Performance
Code